

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021013326\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021013326)

PR Number : 1021013326

Total Price : IDR 2,800,000

Attachment : [Click here \(https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021013326.JPG\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021013326.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10	K		Batre Alkaline AA	5.000	PC	30.06.2023	PT SLCI	Supplies	DBA	50,000
2	20	K		Motherboard Iconic H81 LGA1150	1.000	PC	30.06.2023	PT SLCI	Supplies	DBA	1,650,000
3	30	K		Processor Intel Core i3 4130 3.4 GHZ	1.000	PC	30.06.2023	PT SLCI	Supplies	DBA	500,000
4	40	K		Hardisk 500 GB Sata	1.000	PC	30.06.2023	PT SLCI	Supplies	DBA	600,000

Purpose:

[10] Supplies for Toolkeeper
 [20] Repair PC Office
 [30] Repair PC Office
 [40] Repair PC Office

GL: 523073
 CC: 2011-10000

Dibuat Oleh,
 91709(Robby M)
 2023-05-16 10:36:38

Checked by,
 90156(Mochamad Nugrahaputra)
Approved at 2023-05-16 11:37:01

Budget Control,
 90696(Mukhtar L)
Approved at 2023-06-06 12:22:05

Approved by,
 90156(Mochamad Nugrahaputra)
Approved at 2023-06-06 14:14:42

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021013426\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021013426)

PR Number : 1021013426

Total Price : **IDR 510,000**

Attachment : [Click here \(https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021013426.JPG\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021013426.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10		K13A02024	Mouse Cable	6.000	PC	03.07.2023	PT SLCI	Spare Parts	DBA	510,000

Purpose:

[10] For PC on field and PC office

Dibuat Oleh,
90401(Yayan Abdul Azis)
2023-06-06 14:57:23

Checked by,
90065(Nur Mustaqim)
Approved at 2023-06-07
17:44:22

Budget Control,
90696(Mukhtar L)
Approved at 2023-06-09
09:39:51

Approved by,
90156(Mochamad
Nugrahaputra)
Approved at 2023-06-09
10:53:35



PT. Alpha Cipta Computindo
Jl. Kesehatan Raya No. 60M-N
Ph. 021 3848481 Fax. 021 3848467

Quote No. : 2022/YT/Desember/360

Jakarta, 23 Desember 2022

kepada Yth : PT SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia
 ttn. : Bp.Diki

perihal: Penawaran Harga

dengan hormat,

memenuhi permintaan Bapak/Ibu, dengan ini Kami sampaikan penawaran harga produk sebagai berikut,
 semoga penawaran ini dapat berkenan. Sambil menunggu kabar baik dari Bapak/Ibu Kami
 ucapkan terima kasih atas perhatiannya pada perusahaan Kami.

No.	Description	Qty	Uom	Unit Price	Total
1	Motherboard Iconix H81 (LGA1150, H81, DDR3) ✓ <i>note :ready</i>	1	PC	IDR 675.000,00	IDR 675.000,00
2a	Ram/Memory Hynix DDR3L 4GB	1	PC	IDR 380.000,00	IDR 380.000,00
2b	V-GeN Rescue DDR3 4GB PC12800 1600Mhz ✓ <i>note :ready</i>	1	PC	IDR 185.000,00	IDR 185.000,00
3	Intel Core i3-4130 3.4Ghz - Cache 3MB [Tray + Fan] Socket LGA 1150 - Haswell Series ✓	1	PC	IDR 285.000,00	IDR 285.000,00
4	Hardisk Toshiba 500GB SATA3 7200RPM - P300 Series ✓	1	PC	IDR 575.000,00	IDR 575.000,00
5	Simbadda PSU 450W BOX ✓ <i>note :ready</i>	1	PC	IDR 350.000,00	IDR 350.000,00
6a	Mouse Logitech B175 <i>tersedia saat ini:</i>	3	PC	kosong	
6b	Logitech M170 Wireless Mouse - Black <i>note :ready</i>	3	PC	IDR 145.000,00	IDR 435.000,00
7	Logitech K120 USB Keyboard <i>note :ready</i>	1	PC	IDR 110.000,00	IDR 110.000,00

te: Harga Franco Jakarta, Exclude PPn 11%.
 rga dan stock barang tidak mengikat.

rmat Kami,

*Compare with H&L by phone
By Phone 02/12/23*

ina Thomas
 Corporate Sales Manager
 ail ; yenna@acico.co.id
 08161894130 / Tlp. 0213848481 Ext : 103
 w.AlphaCipta.com



PT. PLATINDO KARYA PRIMA

Hardware, Software, Networking, Accessories & Service

Date : 23/12/2022
No. : SQU221200617
To : SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia, PT
Jl. Surya Tekno Kav I-T1 - 3 , Suryacipta City Of Industry , Kutamekar , Ciample, Karawang,
Jawa Barat
Attention : Bapak Diki
Phone/Fax : 0267-8610361-2-3/0267-8610360
Subject : Penawaran Harga Periphal IT

Dear Mr/Ms,
Pursuing our conversation here we forward to a quotation as stated below :

No.	Keterangan	Kuantum	Unit	H.Satuan [IDR]	Total [IDR]
1	Motherboard Asus H81mk 1COMC LG 15V	1.00	UNT	1,235,000.00 850.000	1,235,000.00
2	Memory Hynix DDR3 4GB	1.00	UNT	225,000.00	225,000.00
3	Processor Intel Core i3 4160 3.4 GHZ	1.00	UNT	440,000.00	440,000.00
4	Seagate sata @ 500 GB	1.00	UNT	750,000.00	750,000.00
5	Power Supply Simbada 450 Watt	1.00	UNT	500,000.00	500,000.00
6	Mouse Logitech M170 MR-100	3.00	UNT	115,000,- 205,000.00	615,000.00
7	Keyboard Logitech K120	1.00	UNT	200,000.00	200,000.00
				<i>Compare with Pa. Petty By Phone 02/23 /01</i>	
Notes:				Total	3,965,000.00
				VAT 11.00%	436,150.00
				Grand Total	4,401,150.00

Term & Conditions

- This Quotation is not valid after 27/12/2022.
- Term of Payment: 14 days
- Delivery Time : Ready Limited Stock
- FOB Jakarta

This document is computer generated. No sign is required.

Best Regards,
PT. Platindo Karya Prima
Petty
Email: petty@platinum-computer.com
Mobile No.: 081376801199